Rechter Niederrhein | Winter 2023/2024
DJK Adler Oberhausen e.V., TA (2039)
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Anlage
Tannenbergstr. 34, 46045 Oberhausen
G 020824349 M.Blumberg@adler-oberhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Jung, Anna Maria
T 01729471507 anna.jung1989@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Kiesheyer, Nicole
T 0171 5467555 tennisjugend@adler-oberhausen.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Séren Schoof; T 016097044200

s.schoof@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schoof, Séren

Kratzke, Maximilian
Blumberg, Marco
Hummes, Holger-Laurent
Schoof, Torben
Heithausen, Chris-Stephan
Wesselmecking, Sebastian
Remmetz, Nicolas
Habrechtsmeier, Sebastian
Snoussi, Niwal

Kock, Markus

Rubin, Jasper

Kraus, Stefan

Brillo, Sascha
Niethammer, Andre
Rubin, Finn

Heinen, Christian

Braam, Daniel
Kiesheyer, Robin
Schneider, Christoph
v.Dalwig-Nolda, Volker
Keller, Tim

Stlrznickel, Ben
Krebber, Niklas
Hoffmann-Glewe, Simon
Lypa, Maximilian
Schulte, Philipp

Bolten, Michael
Kiesheyer, Peter

Klinger, Andreas
Burgchartz, Kai

ID-Nr.

18503160
19105754
18203096
17251049
18805075
18804975
19050782
19010249
18051093
19210221
18908928
10652248
18805000
17954189
18251176
19909722
18051092
18503057
10554553
18503159
10356788
19050353
11087414
10205411
10765594
10657554
18066167
17054320
17000944
17055785
18103086

LK

LK10,5
LK10,9
LK11,5
LK12,4
LK13,7
LK14,0
LK14,8
LK15,3
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,7
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK18,3
LK18,4
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,7

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
32 Birnkammer, Oliver
33 Miiller, Karsten

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK DR
17055782 LK25,0
18103154 LK25,0




